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Mrs S Chambers

2 Chancel Way

Whitby

North Yorkshire, United
Kingdom

YO21 3NW

Date: 09/03/17
Booking Ref: OFL20009646

CONFIRMATION INVOICE

Passenger List

NB Ages shown are based on your return date

A: Sarah Jane Chambers

A: Paul Richard Chambers

A: Theresa Butler

C: Junior Paul William Richard Chambers
C: Honey Elizabeth Chambers

A: Mark Mason

Products
Flight:

Manchester Intl. > Orlando Intl Airport
Orlando Intl Airport > Manchester Intl.
Dep Date: 09/12/17 - 1 Passenger(s)

Route

31
33
55
10
8

53

Dep Date Arrv Date Flight Cabin Airline
No. Locator

Manchester Intl. Orlando Intl Airport 09/12/17 11:30 09/12/17 15:55 VS75 Virgin Atlanti

Orlando Intl Airport Manchester Intl.
Flight:

Manchester Intl. > Orlando Intl Airport
Orlando Intl Airport > Manchester Intl.
Dep Date: 09/12/17 - 5 Passenger(s)

Route

27/12/17 19:25 28/12/17 08:20 DL 4411 Virgin Atlanti

Dep Date Arrv Date Flight Cabin Airline
No. Locator

Manchester Intl. Orlando Intl Airport 09/12/17 11:30 09/12/17 15:55 VS75 Virgin Atlanti

Total Price
Balance (Due By 16/09/17)
Deposit (Due By 16/03/17)
Total Paid

£6,813.31
£5,761.00
£ 1,500.00
£1,052.31

www.ocean-florida.co.uk
T: 0845 241 7691 E: info@ocean-florida.co.uk

Ocean Holidays Ltd , North House, St. Edwards Way, Romford, RM1 3AE
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Orlando Intl Airport Manchester Intl. 27/12/17 19:25 28/12/17 08:20 VSTBA  Virgin Atlanti

Car Hire:

Pick Up Date: 09 December 2017 Orlando Intl Airport
Drop Off Date: 27 December 2017 Orlando Intl Airport

DODGE G CARAVAN OR SIMILAR

Number of Seats: 7
Transmission: auto
Van(Mini) - Inclusive

Main Driver: Mr P Chambers
Tour:

Date: 09/12/17
Gatorland

Adult(s): 4 Children: 2 Infant(s): 0
(10, 8)

Additional Extra:
Card Charge
Additional Extra:
Card Charge
Additional Extra:
TTA Protection Fee
Additional Extra:

Card Charge

Your Financial Protection.

When you buy an ATOL protected flight or flight inclusive holiday from us you will receive an ATOL certificate.
This lists what is financially protected, where you can get information on what this means for you and who to
contact if things go wrong.

Total Price £ 6,813.31
Balance (Due By 16/09/17) £5,761.00
Deposit (Due By 16/03/17) £ 1,500.00
Total Paid £1,052.31

www.ocean-florida.co.uk
T: 0845 241 7691 E: info@ocean-florida.co.uk
Ocean Holidays Ltd , North House, St. Edwards Way, Romford, RM1 3AE
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Total Price
Balance (Due By 16/09/17)
Deposit (Due By 16/03/17)
Total Paid

www.ocean-florida.co.uk
T: 0845 241 7691 E: info@ocean-florida.co.uk
Ocean Holidays Ltd, North House, St. Edwards Way, Romford, RM1 3AE

£6,813.31
£5,761.00
£ 1,500.00
£1,052.31



