

Mrs S Chambers 2 Chancel Way Whitby North Yorkshire, United Kingdom YO21 3NW Date: 09/03/17 Booking Ref: OFL20009646

# **CONFIRMATION INVOICE**

#### Passenger List

NB Ages shown are based on your return date

A: Sarah Jane Chambers	31
A: Paul Richard Chambers	33
A: Theresa Butler	55
C: Junior Paul William Richard Chambers	10
C: Honey Elizabeth Chambers	8
A: Mark Mason	53

# **Products**

# Flight.

Manchester Intl. > Orlando Intl Airport Orlando Intl Airport > Manchester Intl. Dep Date: 09/12/17 - 1 Passenger(s)

Route		Dep Date	Arrv Date	Flight No.	Cabin	Airline Locator
Manchester Intl.	Orlando Intl Airport	09/12/17 11:30	09/12/17 15:55	VS75	Virgin Atlant	
Orlando Intl Airport	Manchester Intl.	27/12/17 19:25	28/12/17 08:20	DL 4411	Virgin Atlant	

# Flight:

Manchester Intl. > Orlando Intl Airport Orlando Intl Airport > Manchester Intl. Dep Date: 09/12/17 - 5 Passenger(s)

Route		Dep Date	Arry Date	Flight No.	Cabin	Airline Locator
Manchester Intl.	Orlando Intl Airport	09/12/17 11:30	09/12/17 15:	55 VS75	Virgin Atl	anti
Total Price						£ 6,813.31
Balance (Due By 16	6/09/17)					£ 5,761.00
Deposit (Due By 16	5/03/17)					£ 1,500.00
Total Paid						£ 1,052.31



Orlando Intl Airport

Manchester Intl.

27/12/17 19:25 28/12/17 08:20 VSTBA Virgin Atlanti

#### Car Hire:

Pick Up Date: 09 December 2017 Orlando Intl Airport Drop Off Date: 27 December 2017 Orlando Intl Airport

DODGE G CARAVAN OR SIMILAR

Number of Seats: 7 Transmission: auto Van(Mini) - Inclusive

Main Driver: Mr P Chambers

Tour.

Date: 09/12/17 Gatorland

Adult(s): 4 Children: 2 Infant(s): 0

(10, 8)

## Additional Extra:

Card Charge

#### Additional Extra:

Card Charge

#### Additional Extra:

TTA Protection Fee

#### Additional Extra:

Card Charge

### Your Financial Protection.

When you buy an ATOL protected flight or flight inclusive holiday from us you will receive an ATOL certificate. This lists what is financially protected, where you can get information on what this means for you and who to contact if things go wrong.

 Total Price
 £ 6,813.31

 Balance (Due By 16/09/17)
 £ 5,761.00

 Deposit (Due By 16/03/17)
 £ 1,500.00

 Total Paid
 £ 1,052.31



Total Price	£ 6,813.31
Balance (Due By 16/09/17)	£ 5,761.00
Deposit (Due By 16/03/17)	£ 1,500.00
Total Paid	£ 1,052.31